
  UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, FAISALABAD 

 (SITUATION VACANT) 

 

 CORRIGENDUM AND EXTENSION IN LAST DATE 

 

  Applications are also invited for following posts for making appointments on regular 

basis & on Tenure Track System, alongwith other departments, already published in the dailies 

"JANG" vide No.IPL-2589 dated 07.04.2023 and "DAWN" vide No.IPL-2589 dated 08.04.2023. 

The last date for receipt of applications has been extended upto 19.05.2023 during office hours:- 
 

1. One Professor (BPS-21) in the subject of Pharmacognosy/Pharmaceutical Chemistry, 

Department of Pharmacy.          
 

2. One Associate Professor (BPS-20) in the subject of Pharmacy Practice/Pharmaceutics, 

Department of Pharmacy.          
 

3. One Associate Professor (BPS-20) in the Department of Theriogenology. 
 

4. One Assistant Professor (Statistician) (BPS-19) in the Directorate of Graduate Studies. 
 

5. One Lecturer (Technical Assistant) (BPS-18) in any subject of Agriculture, Directorate of 

Graduate Studies.           
 

6. One Lecturer (BPS-18) in any subject of Agriculture, Office of Research, Innovation & 

Commercialization.           
 

7. One Project Director (BPS-19) in the Engineering Construction Department (Projects):            

                             

QUALIFICATIONS for Project Director: 
 

 Master's degree in Civil Engineering from a recognized University with at least seven years' 

practical experience. 

 OR 

 Bachelor's degree in Civil Engineering from a recognized University with at least twelve years' 

practical experience. 
 

8. One Consultant in the filed of Procurement & Inventory Control, on contract basis 
 

  (Terms and conditions for Consultant are available at www.uaf.edu.pk) 
 

9. ASSOCIATE PROFESSORS (TENURE TRACK SYSTEM): 
 

 Departments/Institutes: Agronomy, Department of Plant Breeding & Genetics (Seed Science 

& Technology and Plant Breeding & Genetics), Entomology, Plant Pathology, Forestry & 

Range Management, Centre of Agri. Biochemistry & Biotechnology, CABB (Biotechnology), 

Institute of Soil & Environmental Sciences (Soil Science, Environmental Sciences & Climate 

Change), Horticultural Sciences, Institute of Business Management Sciences (Agribusiness, 

Marketing, Accounting & Finance, Human Resource Management and Taxation/Corporate 

Law/Business Law), Agricultural Extension, Education & Rural Development, Institute of 

Agricultural & Resource Economics (Agri. Economics, Environmental & Resource 

Economics, Agri. & Resource Economics and Development Economics), Rural Sociology, 

Structures & Environmental Engineering, Irrigation & Drainage, Farm Machinery & Power, 

Food Engineering, Energy System Engineering, Fibre & Textile Technology, National Institute 

of Food Science & Technology (Food Technology, Human Nutrition & Dietetics, Food 

Service Management, Food Safety & Quality   Management   and   Dairy   Technology),   

Institute   of   Home   Sciences (Food &  

Nutrition, Clothing & Textile and Human Development & Family Studies), Anatomy, 

Physiology & Pharmacology,  Department of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics, Pharmacy Practice,  

Pharmaceutical Chemistry & Pharmacognosy), Parasitology, Clinical Medicine & Surgery, 

Pathology, Theriogenology, Epidemiology & Public Health, Microbiology, Institute of Animal 

& Dairy Sciences (Livestock Management, Animal Breeding & Genetics, Poultry Science and 

Animal Nutrition), Botany, Zoology, Wildlife & Fisheries, Department of Chemistry 

(Chemistry, Inorganic Chemistry, Analytical Chemistry, Organic Chemistry & Physical 

Chemistry), Biochemistry, Physics, Mathematics & Statistics, English, Pakistan Studies, Islamic 

Studies and Department of Computer Science (Computer Science, Information Technology, 

Software Engineering & Bioinformatics). 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Note:  i. The post of Associate Professor (BPS-20), in the subject of Animal Breeding & 

Genetics, Directorate of Graduate Studies, already advertised in the National 

Press on 07.04.2023, shall be read as Associate Professor/Director Graduate 

Studies (BPS-20) in the subject of Animal Breeding & Genetics/Agriculture/ 

Allied Sciences. 
 

 ii. REQUIRED QUALIFICATIONS/ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR THE 

POSTS OF PROFESSOR (BPS-21), ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR (BPS-20/TTS), 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (BPS-19/TTS) & LECTURER (BPS-18):   
 

  As per HEC/Chancellor approved criteria. 
 

  (https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/universities/QA/Pages/Faculty-

Appointment-Criteria.aspx 
 

 iii. The applications are required on Prescribed Form in quadruplicate (04 complete 

sets of application) for the posts of Professor (BPS-21), Associate Professor (BPS-

20/TTS) & Assistant Professor (TTS) and in triplicate (03 complete sets of 

application) for the posts of Assistant Professor (BPS-19) & Lecturer (BPS-18) 

and one copy of the application is required on Prescribed Form for other posts 

with attested copies of all required relevant documents and Bank Draft or Bank 

Deposit Slip.  OR 
 

 iv. Applicants are required to apply online (http://jobs.uaf.edu.pk). After submission 

of online application, get it printed and submit printed application in 

quadruplicate (04 complete sets of application) for the posts of Professor (BPS-

21), Associate Professor (BPS-20/TTS) & Assistant Professor (TTS) and in 

triplicate (03 complete sets of application) for the posts of Assistant Professor 

(BPS-19) & Lecturer (BPS-18) and one copy of application is required for other 

posts, with attested copies of all required relevant documents and Bank Deposit Slip. 
 

v.  Applicants shall pay required job application processing fees, as indicated below, in 

Account No.0720930181002449 of MCB Bank, University of Agriculture, Faisalabad 

Branch (Code-1688) in favour of the Treasurer, University of Agriculture, Faisalabad 

from any MCB Branch of the Country on the Credit Slip of the said Branch after 

mentioning the name of the post & Department and upload deposit slip on link given 

above. 
 

   i. Professor (BPS-21)    =  Rs.3000/- 

   ii. Associate Professor (BPS-20)   = Rs.2500/- 

   iii. Associate Professor (TTS)   = Rs.8000/- 

   iv. Assistant Professor (BPS-19)   = Rs.2000/- 

   v. Assistant Professor (TTS)   = Rs.5000/- 

   vi. Lecturer (BPS-18)    =  Rs.1500/- 

   vii. For BPS-17 & above (other than faculty) = Rs.1000/- 
 

OR 

 v. UAF FTN NO.9020506-5 (for preparation of Bank Draft only) 

 

 

 

DIRECTOR (HR) 
 


